
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FLEET MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1991;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199107150002
02970

07/15/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS DAMON,
RODNEY L. &
CHERYL

353 416

199107150002
03450

07/15/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS DAMON,
RODNEY L. &
CHERYL

353 416

199107150002
04040

07/15/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ABBOTT,
GENE D. &
MARILYN

353 416

199107220002
10990

07/22/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

354 815

199107220002
11400

07/22/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

354 815

199108120002
35500

08/12/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

358 247

199109060002
66170

09/06/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

362 605

199109060002
66530

09/06/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

362 605

199101070000
04200

01/07/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

THOMPSON
BRUCE A. &
CONN

324 972 6 85 Lot#:10 Book:6
Pg:85
Desc:DUNNAM
FARMS, LOTS
5 & 6, PART
OF 7 & 8

199101080000
06560

01/08/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KING,
GERALD
WILLIAM

325 90 7 49 Lot#:325
Book:7 Pg:49
Desc:CHANDA
LAR SOUTH,
6TH SECTOR

199101110000
11330

01/11/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

OWENS,
SANDRA A.

325 722 14 88 Lot#:3 Book:14
Pg:88
Desc:MONTE
VERDE

199101140000
12590

01/14/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

325 824 Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NORTHE
RLY ROW OF
KING VALLEY
CIRCLE

199101160000
14450

01/16/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

JOHNSON,
MARVIN R. &
CONN

326 108 10 88 Lot#:45 Blk:2
Book:10 Pg:88
Desc:BERMUD
A LAKE
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

199101160000
16490

01/16/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

326 113 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
309, PAGE 11



199101230000
20750

01/23/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BILLINGSLEY,
TIMOTHY A.&T

326 644 Sec:7 Twn:21S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
Other:BROTHE
RS ADDITION
TO TOWN OF
WILSONVILLE

199101290000
28930

01/29/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FULTON,
CYRUS B. III &
LI

327 297 Sec:33
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:SOUTHE
RLY ROW OF
ALA. STATE
HWY 70

199101290000
28910

01/29/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

327 356 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
294, PAGE 702

199101300000
30160

01/30/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROSSO,
JOSEPH T. &
LYNDA

327 410 10 88 Lot#:47 Blk:2
Book:10 Pg:88
Desc:BERMUD
A LAKE
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

199101300000
30900

01/30/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARTIN,
GARY G. &
VONDA S

327 411 5 114 Lot#:28 Book:5
Pg:114
Desc:MONTE
TIERRA

199102200000
53550

02/20/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SPARKS,
STEVEN R. &
RITA

330 10 8 15 Lot#:3 Book:8
Pg:15
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
3RD ADDITION

199102050000
36260

02/05/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

META,
TIMOTHY
SAMUEL

328 227 12 41 Lot#:2 Book:12
Pg:41
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK
TOWN
HOMES,
PHASE II, 1ST
SECTOR

199102060000
37110

02/06/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

328 385 8 15 Lot#:39 Book:8
Pg:15
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
3RD ADDITION

199102270000
60200

02/27/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

SMITH,
RODNEY L. &
TRACY

331 259 Sec:8 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NE1/4

199103010000
62910

03/01/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
CHESTER L. &
KATHL

331 557 10 88 Lot#:38 Blk:2
Book:10 Pg:88
Desc:BERMUD
A LAKE
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

199102110000
42500

02/11/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

328 901 Other:MORTG
AGE 289,
PAGE 660

199102150000
47860

02/15/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PRICE
ERNEST C JR.
& BE

329 527 14 86 Lot#:29
Book:14 Pg:86
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
10TH
ADDITION



199104050000
97970

04/05/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMSON,
JERRY B.

337 188 Sec:6 Twn:21
Rng:2
Qt:NW1/4
Other:IN
TOWN OF
WILSONVILLE,
SOUTHEAST
ROW    OF
ALA. HWY 25

199103190000
80550

03/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

PAISLEY,
SUSAN

334 1 3 27 Lot#:5 Blk:J
Book:3 Pg:27
Desc:LYMAN'S
ADDITION TO
TOWN OF
MONTEVALLO

199103190000
80970

03/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

334 6 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
320, PAGE 371

199103260000
86430

03/26/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
CHESTER L. &
KATHL

335 94 10 88 Lot#:38 Blk:2
Book:10 Pg:88
Desc:BERMUD
A LAKE
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR


