Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FLEET MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1991;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199107150002 02970	07/15/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	DAMON, RODNEY L. & CHERYL	353	416				
199107150002 03450	07/15/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	DAMON, RODNEY L. & CHERYL	353	416				
199107150002 04040	07/15/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ABBOTT, GENE D. & MARILYN	353	416				
199107220002 10990	07/22/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	354	815				
199107220002 11400	07/22/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	354	815				
199108120002 35500	08/12/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	358	247				
199109060002 66170	09/06/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	362	605				
199109060002 66530	09/06/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	362	605				
199101070000 04200	01/07/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	THOMPSON BRUCE A. & CONN	324	972	6	85		Lot#:10 Book:6 Pg:85 Desc:DUNNAM FARMS, LOTS 5 & 6, PART OF 7 & 8
199101080000 06560	01/08/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KING, GERALD WILLIAM	325	90	7	49		Lot#:325 Book:7 Pg:49 Desc:CHANDA LAR SOUTH, 6TH SECTOR
199101110000 11330	01/11/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	OWENS, SANDRA A.	325	722	14	88		Lot#:3 Book:14 Pg:88 Desc:MONTE VERDE
199101140000 12590	01/14/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TROY & NICHOLS INC	325	824				Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:NORTHE RLY ROW OF KING VALLEY CIRCLE
199101160000 14450	01/16/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	JOHNSON, MARVIN R. & CONN	326	108	10	88		Lot#:45 Blk:2 Book:10 Pg:88 Desc:BERMUD A LAKE ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR
199101160000 16490	01/16/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	326	113				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 309, PAGE 11

199101230000 20750	01/23/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BILLINGSLEY, TIMOTHY A.&T	326	644			Sec:7 Twn:21S Rng:2E Qt:NW Other:BROTHE RS ADDITION TO TOWN OF WILSONVILLE
199101290000 28930	01/29/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FULTON, CYRUS B. III & LI	327	297			Sec:33 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:SOUTHE RLY ROW OF ALA. STATE HWY 70
199101290000 28910	01/29/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	327	356			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 294, PAGE 702
199101300000 30160	01/30/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROSSO, JOSEPH T. & LYNDA	327	410	10	88	Lot#:47 Blk:2 Book:10 Pg:88 Desc:BERMUD A LAKE ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR
199101300000 30900	01/30/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARTIN, GARY G. & VONDA S	327	411	5	114	Lot#:28 Book:5 Pg:114 Desc:MONTE TIERRA
199102200000 53550	02/20/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPARKS, STEVEN R. & RITA	330	10	8	15	Lot#:3 Book:8 Pg:15 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 3RD ADDITION
199102050000 36260	02/05/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	META, TIMOTHY SAMUEL	328	227	12	41	Lot#:2 Book:12 Pg:41 Desc:MEADO WBROOK TOWN HOMES, PHASE II, 1ST SECTOR
199102060000 37110	02/06/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	328	385	8	15	Lot#:39 Book:8 Pg:15 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 3RD ADDITION
199102270000 60200	02/27/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	SMITH, RODNEY L. & TRACY	331	259			Sec:8 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NE1/4
199103010000 62910	03/01/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, CHESTER L. & KATHL	331	557	10	88	Lot#:38 Blk:2 Book:10 Pg:88 Desc:BERMUD A LAKE ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR
199102110000 42500	02/11/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	328	901			Other:MORTG AGE 289, PAGE 660
199102150000 47860	02/15/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRICE ERNEST C JR. & BE	329	527	14	86	Lot#:29 Book:14 Pg:86 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 10TH ADDITION

199104050000 97970	04/05/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMSON, JERRY B.	337	188			Sec:6 Twn:21 Rng:2 Qt:NW1/4 Other:IN TOWN OF WILSONVILLE, SOUTHEAST ROW OF ALA. HWY 25
199103190000 80550	03/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	PAISLEY, SUSAN	334	1	3	27	Lot#:5 Blk:J Book:3 Pg:27 Desc:LYMAN'S ADDITION TO TOWN OF MONTEVALLO
199103190000 80970	03/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	334	6			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 320, PAGE 371
199103260000 86430	03/26/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, CHESTER L. & KATHL	335	94	10	88	Lot#:38 Blk:2 Book:10 Pg:88 Desc:BERMUD A LAKE ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR